The Tragedy
of Great

Power Politics

JOHN J. MEARSHEIMER

University of Chicago




ONE

THREE

FOUR

FIVE

SIX

SEVEN

EIGHT

TEN

CONTENTS

List of Maps
List of Tables
Preface

Acknowledgments

Introduction

Anarchy and the Struggle for Power
Wealth and Power

The Primacy of Land Power
Strategies for Survival

Great Powers in Action

The Offshore Balancers

Balancing versus Buck-Passing

The Causes of Great Power War

Great Power Politics in the Twenty-first Century

Notes

Index

vii
ix
xi

xiv

29
55
83
138
168
234
267
334

360

403
535





