The Tragedy of Great Power Politics

JOHN J. MEARSHEIMER

University of Chicago

W. W. NORTON & COMPANY

NEW YORK . LONDON

CONTENTS

	List of Maps	vii
	List of Tables	ix
	Preface	xi
	Acknowledgments	xiv
ONE	Introduction	1
τωο	Anarchy and the Struggle for Power	29
THREE	Wealth and Power	55
FOUR	The Primacy of Land Power	83
FIVE	Strategies for Survival	138
SIX	Great Powers in Action	168
SEVEN	The Offshore Balancers	234
EIGHT	Balancing versus Buck-Passing	267
NINE	The Causes of Great Power War	334
TEN	Great Power Politics in the Twenty-first Century	360
	Notes	403

535

Index